Description:

Lot
ANILy

MLS 6820372 Residential

$750,000

1,032 sq ft
3 bedrooms
2 baths

1590 Lake Drive
Detroit Lakes MN 56501

Status: Active

Views of the City Lights across Detroit Lake can be Enjoyed from the Front Porch of this Adorable Year Round 3
Bedroom, 2 Bath (1 Full, 1 Half with Laundry), Roadside Deck and Patio, Bright Living Room with Fireplace and Office
Nook. Basement Under Entire Home for Fantastic Storage or Gaming Area. Detached 2 Stall Garage. Lot has 198.98'
of Depth, Giving the Home Set Back from Road which Allows You Lake Life Privacy and Room for Company Parking.
Home Warranty Included. Owner is Licensed Real Estate Agent

Additional Details:

Year Built

Lot Acres

Lot Dimensions

Garage Stalls

School District

Taxes

Taxes with Assessments
Tax Year

Additional Features:

1949
0.33
60x197
2

1074
$6,378
$6,378
2025

Basement: Concrete Fuel: Array Garage: 2 Heat: Forced Air Sewer: City Sewer/Connected Water: City Water/Connected Air Conditioning:

Window Unit(s)

Driving Directions:

Past the Bowling Alley on West Lake Drive, prior to the turn onto Long Bridge Road, the last driveway at the curve, lakeside!

ﬁ I"u.r- Listed By:

Bciprocity | Better Homes and Gardens Real

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing
Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing
us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are
subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.
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