



MLS 6820372 Residential

**\$750,000**

1,032 sq ft  
3 bedrooms  
2 baths

1590 Lake Drive  
Detroit Lakes MN 56501

Status: Active

**Description:**

Views of the City Lights across Detroit Lake can be Enjoyed from the Front Porch of this Adorable Year Round 3 Bedroom, 2 Bath (1 Full, 1 Half with Laundry), Roadside Deck and Patio, Bright Living Room with Fireplace and Office Nook. Basement Under Entire Home for Fantastic Storage or Gaming Area. Detached 2 Stall Garage. Lot has 198.98' of Depth, Giving the Home Set Back from Road which Allows You Lake Life Privacy and Room for Company Parking. Home Warranty Included. Owner is Licensed Real Estate Agent

**Additional Details:**

Year Built	1949
Lot Acres	0.33
Lot Dimensions	60x197
Garage Stalls	2
School District	1074
Taxes	\$6,378
Taxes with Assessments	\$6,378
Tax Year	2025

**Additional Features:**

**Basement:** Concrete **Fuel:** Array **Garage:** 2 **Heat:** Forced Air **Sewer:** City Sewer/Connected **Water:** City Water/Connected **Air Conditioning:** Window Unit(s)

**Driving Directions:**

Past the Bowling Alley on West Lake Drive, prior to the turn onto Long Bridge Road, the last driveway at the curve, lakeside!



Listed By:  
Better Homes and Gardens Real

Affinity Real Estate Inc. participates in the Regional Multiple Listing Service of Minnesota, Inc Broker Reciprocity (sm) program, allowing us to display other broker's listings on our website. All properties are subject to prior sale, change or withdrawal.



Call Affinity Real Estate

**218-237-3333**

[info@affinityrealestate.com](mailto:info@affinityrealestate.com)



Affinity Real Estate - 600 Park Avenue South - Park Rapids MN 56470



website: [www.AffinityRealEstate.com](http://www.AffinityRealEstate.com) | email: [info@affinityrealestate.com](mailto:info@affinityrealestate.com) | office: 218-237-3333 | fax: 218-237-3377



**\$750,000**  
MLS 6820372 Residential  
1590 Lake Drive  
Detroit Lakes MN 56501



website: [www.AffinityRealEstate.com](http://www.AffinityRealEstate.com) | email: [info@affinityrealestate.com](mailto:info@affinityrealestate.com) | office: 218-237-3333 | fax: 218-237-3377



**\$750,000**  
MLS 6820372 Residential  
1590 Lake Drive  
Detroit Lakes MN 56501



website: [www.AffinityRealEstate.com](http://www.AffinityRealEstate.com) | email: [info@affinityrealestate.com](mailto:info@affinityrealestate.com) | office: 218-237-3333 | fax: 218-237-3377



**\$750,000**  
MLS 6820372 Residential  
1590 Lake Drive  
Detroit Lakes MN 56501



website: [www.AffinityRealEstate.com](http://www.AffinityRealEstate.com) | email: [info@affinityrealestate.com](mailto:info@affinityrealestate.com) | office: 218-237-3333 | fax: 218-237-3377



**\$750,000**  
MLS 6820372 Residential  
1590 Lake Drive  
Detroit Lakes MN 56501



website: [www.AffinityRealEstate.com](http://www.AffinityRealEstate.com) | email: [info@affinityrealestate.com](mailto:info@affinityrealestate.com) | office: 218-237-3333 | fax: 218-237-3377



**\$750,000**  
MLS 6820372 Residential  
1590 Lake Drive  
Detroit Lakes MN 56501



website: [www.AffinityRealEstate.com](http://www.AffinityRealEstate.com) | email: [info@affinityrealestate.com](mailto:info@affinityrealestate.com) | office: 218-237-3333 | fax: 218-237-3377



**\$750,000**  
MLS 6820372 Residential  
1590 Lake Drive  
Detroit Lakes MN 56501